Large Signal Tower featuring enhanced visibility and
downward illumination, designed for large machines.
Signal Tower
FEATURES
• PATLITE's large prism cut lens to enhance illumination in the downward direction. (Lens Size:
φ100mm x 60mm high)
• The FB type off ers a fl ashing and continuous lighting pattern.
• A built-in buzzer (FB type) has a sound of up to 85dB (at 1m).

E
Triple Refl ection System
How to Order (Pre-assembled)
How to Order (Module)
LED
85dB at 1m
IP54
Φ100
NPN/PNP
Open-collector
1 Alarm Sound (FB Type)
LED Tiers are changeable, even after
installation.
Note: Shafts that match the number of
tiers also has to be purchased.
Interchangeable LED Modules
 LGE
5 "Super Bright" LED Colors to choose from!
Red Amber Green Blue Clear/White
Standard
Mounting Bracket
SZ-007
Standard
Mounting Bracket
SZ-008
Height
1 Tier: 244
2 Tiers: 305.5
3 Tiers: 367
4 Tiers: 428.5
 (Unit: mm)
Mounting Dimensions
Wire Exit Hole
ø15
ø70
36°
Mounting Hole
3- ø6
120°Nameplate
Front
ø100
H
ei
gh
t
15
Maximum Panel Thickness:  93-M5
111
Specifi cations (Pre-assembled)
LG
E
Dimensions
Specifi cations (Modules)
(No Alarm) Alarm Type (Intermittent Rate: ab. 60 beeps per min)
Light
System Model Rated Voltage Power
Consumption Mass Light
System Model Rated Voltage Power
Consumption Mass
1 Tier
LGE-102 AC/DC 24V 2.0W 0.4kg
1 Tier
LGE-102FB AC/DC 24V 2.5W 0.4kg
LGE-110 AC 100V
5.2W 1.0kg
LGE-112FB AC 100V
5.7W 1.0kg
LGE-120 AC 220V LGE-120FB AC 220V
2 Tiers
LGE-202 AC/DC 24V 4.0W 0.6kg
2 Tiers
LGE-202FB AC/DC 24V 4.5W 0.6kg
LGE-210 AC 100V
7.7W 1.2kg